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Women / XB / Nickel
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Bagaglio1145
Sport Kids

9.450 9.250 9.7009.500 37.900
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Tesmer1156
Sterling Gym

9.000 9.650 9.5009.400 37.550
6 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Hibbard1025
GAB Acton

9.400 9.400 9.4008.700 36.900
2 4 10T 3T 3 

3 

Sofia Smith1160
Sterling Gym

8.450 9.450 9.2009.400 36.500
13T 3 2T 5 4 

4 

Alexis Levine1006
Brentwood

8.900 9.550 8.9008.900 36.250
7T 2 8 7 5 

5 

Avery Johnson1028
GAB Acton

9.200 9.000 8.5009.400 36.100
5 7T 2T 13T 6T

6T

Alessandra Smith1159
Sterling Gym

8.650 9.150 8.9509.350 36.100
11T 6 5 6 6T

6T

Samantha Sides1002
Brentwood

8.800 9.000 9.4008.700 35.900
9T 7T 10T 3T 8 

8 

Madison Schuler1011
Brentwood

9.250 8.900 8.6008.700 35.450
3T 9 10T 11T 9 

9 

Victoria McCoy1030
GAB Acton

8.650 8.850 8.8009.000 35.300
11T 10 6T 8 10 

10 

Alana Deacon1035
GAB Acton

8.900 8.700 8.5009.000 35.100
7T 12 6T 13T 11 

11 

Charlotte Skelly1031
GAB Acton

9.250 8.300 8.7008.600 34.850
3T 13 13 9T 12 

12 

Carissima Heinis1152
Sterling Gym

8.450 8.750 8.6008.800 34.600
13T 11 9 11T 13 

13 

Tanvi Khot1033
GAB Acton

8.800 6.900 8.7007.900 32.300
9T 14 14 9T 14 

14 

Charlotte Caldwell1005
Brentwood

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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